a solicitors office the building was converted by our 

client in 2020 to provide eight contemporary 

apartments and a small commercial unit. There is  

gated car parking to the rear. 

TENURE 

Freehold subject to existing occupational leases, and 

tenancies. 

GUIDE PRICE 

£1,750,000 [ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED AND 

FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS]   

TENANCY SCHEDULE 

VAT 

We are advised that VAT is not applicable. 

LEGAL COSTS 

Each party to pay its own legal costs. 

Address Type Tenant Lease / Tenancy